
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charlie Tourtel - (1373186) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.03 227 F 13/11/21 The Oak Series 2021 Guernsey  4

35.05 190 F 03/07/21 GASA 50m Sprint Gala Guernsey  4

36.25 172 F 29/11/20 The Island Swimming Championships St Sampsons High  3

36.61 166 F 07/03/20 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

37.93 150 F 10/03/19 Guernsey Amateur Swimming Association LBG St Sampsons Beau Sejour 4

37.94 150 F 01/07/18 The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

38.47 143 F 24/03/19 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 3

38.53 143 F 29/02/20 GASA 50m Sprint Gala Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

39.00 138 F 24/11/18 CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS LES QUENNEVAIS Beau Sejour 2

40.23 125 H 19/05/18 GSC Annual Junior Meet St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 4

40.41 124 F 06/03/19 Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

40.66 121 F 07/03/18 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

40.72 121 F 07/07/18 Jersey 17th Annual Graded Sprint Meet Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 4

42.04 110 F 10/03/18 Guernsey 50M Sprint Gala St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 4

47.93 74 F 18/02/17 Specsavers 50m Sprint Gala St Sampsons Beau Sejour 4

50.48 63 F 01/03/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.03 227 F 13/11/21 The Oak Series 2021 Guernsey  4

35.05 190 F 03/07/21 GASA 50m Sprint Gala Guernsey  4

36.25 172 F 29/11/20 The Island Swimming Championships St Sampsons High  3

36.61 166 F 07/03/20 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

38.53 143 F 29/02/20 GASA 50m Sprint Gala Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

38.47 143 F 24/03/19 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 3

37.93 150 F 10/03/19 Guernsey Amateur Swimming Association LBG St Sampsons Beau Sejour 4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



40.41 124 F 06/03/19 Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

39.00 138 F 24/11/18 CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS LES QUENNEVAIS Beau Sejour 2

40.72 121 F 07/07/18 Jersey 17th Annual Graded Sprint Meet Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 4

37.94 150 F 01/07/18 The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

40.23 125 H 19/05/18 GSC Annual Junior Meet St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 4

42.04 110 F 10/03/18 Guernsey 50M Sprint Gala St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 4

40.66 121 F 07/03/18 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

50.48 63 F 01/03/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

47.93 74 F 18/02/17 Specsavers 50m Sprint Gala St Sampsons Beau Sejour 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


